Permit No 2014 Credit Buyer's N Credits Reg P Credits Reg
PA0027197 HARRISBURG AWTF 116,000 1,700
PA0025933 LOCK HAVEN CITY AUTHORITY 108,960 12,500
PA0008281 PPL ENERGY PLUS 78,000 30
PA0026361 LOWER LACKAWANNA VALLEY SANITARY AUTHORITY 72,984 -
PA0020699 WEST BRANCH REGIONAL AUTHORITY 64,000 -
PA0026051 CHAMBERSBURG STP 62,550 12,156
PA0026492 SCRANTON SEWER AUTHORITY 45,455 10
PA0027553 PINE CREEK MUNI AUTH STP 34,500 -
PA0009911 MICHAELS FOODS EGG PROD 30,000 5,000
PA0080748 NO LEB CNTY JONESTOWN STP 23,012 -
PA0082589 FAIRVIEW TWP - WWTP SOUTH 20,000 -
PA0110540 FURMAN CANNING FACILTIY 19,300 14,793
PA0111759 CARGILL 16,600 -
PA0042269 LASA STP 14,122 -
PA0046272 PORTER-TOWER JOINT MUNICIPAL AUTH 13,800 760
PA0234079 TIADAGTON VALLEY MUNICIPAL AUTHORITY WWTP 13,508 1,330
PA0110361 FREEDOM TWP - STP 8,443 478
PA0021067 MT JOY STP 8,432 -
PA0026743 LANCASTER CITY STP 6,957 -
PA0026123 COLUMBIA BORO - STP 5,870 -
PA0021865 ADAMSTOWN STP 5,624 -
PA0020583 MIDDLEBURG MUN AUTH STP 4,371 -
PA0021539 WILLIAMSBURG STP 3,675 218
PA0038920 BURNHAM STP 3,640 523
PA0037966 MOSHANNON VALLEY JT SEW AUTH - STP 3,635 525
PA0023736 TRI-BORO MUN AUTH 3,350 490
PA0009270 DEL MONTE PET FOOD CANNERY 2,984 2,207
PA0113298 ELKLAND BORO AUTH 2,442 -
PA0081001 ST THOMAS TWP STP 2,419 -
PA0020036 BLOSSBURG MUNICIPAL AUTHORITY 1,992 126
PA0021237 NEWPORT STP 1,525 218
PA0O038865 ZERBE TWP MUN AUTH 1,225 220
PA0060135 SHICKSHINNY SEW AUTH 1,189 452
PA0020567 NORTHUMBERLAND BORO STP 1,160 241
PA0083011 NEWBERRY TWP GOLDSBORO STP 989 -
PA0008231 GOLD MILLS LLC 895 706
PA0261378 WALTON WATER SERVICES (SHEETZ #461) 624 1
PA0021881 WESTFIELD BORO 402 -
PA0261050 QUAIL CREEK 106 7
PA0009024 GLOBAL TUNGSTEN & POWDERS - 1,000
PA0021245 DUNCANNON STP - 205
PA0021687 WELLSBORO MUN AUTH - 1,620
PA0045985 MOUNTAINTOP AREA JT SAN AUTH - 350
PA0261131 TAMARACK MOBILE HOME PARK - 22
PA0248029 HUSTONTOWN - 100
PA0114961 HUGHESVILLE-WOLF TWP JT MU AUT - 1,325



PA0114821
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PA0070041
PA0027049
PA0062201
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GREGG TWP MUNICIPAL AUTHORITY
CHESTNUT RIDGE STP

MAHANOY CITY MUN SEW AUTH
WILLIAMSPORT SANITARY AUTHORITY - WEST STP
SCHUYLKILL CNTY MUNI AUTH

WYOMING VLY SAN AUTH

HOLLIDAYSBURG REGIONAL STP
TOWANDA MUN AUTH

RALPHO TWP MUN AUTH - MAIN STP
BENEZETTE TOWNHIP

WILLIAMSPORT SAN AUTH - CENTRAL STP
ALTOONA WEST STP

ALTOONA EAST STP

MILTON REGIONAL SEWER AUTHORITY
BION

ENERGY WORKS

617

805,357

600
730
261
1,685
829
7,900
780
795
125
37
4,350
4,520
2,841
332
42

11

85,151



